A?UATLON
CZECHTRISERIES

Aquatlon Jablonec n. N (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2017) - Celkové, 15.04.2017 2

2017

# Jméno Zemé Klub Cas Plavani Béh
1 Semerad Martin (1999) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:19:55,00 00:04:49,00(12) 00:15:07,00(1)
2 Grebik Radim (2001) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:20:15,00 00:04:41,00(8) 00:15:34,00(2)
3 Powada Jakub (1993) CZE Kerberos 00:20:38,00 00:04:23,00(3) 00:16:15,00(5)
4 Pospi3il Matyas (2000) CZE PKJH 00:20:43,00 00:04:24,00(4) 00:16:19,00(6)
5 Schoval FrantiSek (1988) CZE Elab 00:21:01,00 00:05:19,00(35) 00:15:42,00(3)
6 Slajs Petr (1990) CZE Triatlonovy klub Slavia VS Plzef. z.s. 00:21:08,00 00:04:22,00(2) 00:16:46,00(10)
7 Michalek Filip (2001) CZE PKJH 00:21:24,00 00:04:30,00(7) 00:16:54,00(12)
8 Jurica Josef (1998) CZE CzechTRI K. Team 00:21:30,00 00:04:48,00(11) 00:16:42,00(8)
9 Vosejpka Jan (1999) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:21:42,00 00:04:59,00(19) 00:16:44,00(9)
10 Zahradnik Stépan (1997) CZE TrisK €B 00:21:42,00 00:04:28,00(6) 00:17:13,00(16)
11 Koblizek Simon (1999) CZE SBR TT Usti nad Labem 00:21:52,00 00:04:24,00(5) 00:17:28,00(19)
12 Capkova Tereza (1987) CZE TRI KLUB Pfibram 00:22:00,00 00:05:25,00(42) 00:16:35,00(7)
13 Stfihavka Jindfich (2000) CZE TCV JindfichQv Hradec 00:22:01,00 00:05:04,00(24) 00:16:57,00(13)
14 Benes Matéj (2001) CZE 00:22:14,00 00:06:22,00(66) 00:15:52,00(4)
15 Walter Jan (1992) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pogernice 00:22:19,00 00:05:26,00(44) 00:16:53,00(11)
16 Srch Jifi (1998) CZE Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri) 00:22:22,00 00:05:03,00(21) 00:17:18,00(18)
17 Leszkow David (2000) CZE Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri) 00:22:34,00 00:05:04,00(23) 00:17:30,00(20)
18 Teply Ondfej (1978) CZE HISPORT Team 00:22:36,00 00:05:28,00(46) 00:17:09,00(15)
19 Petiska Ondrej (1997) CZE SK RN HK 00:22:41,00 00:05:33,00(50) 00:17:07,00(14)
20 Hajek Tomas (2000) CZE JPK AXIS 00:22:48,00 00:05:04,00(22) 00:17:45,00(24)
21 Jirouskova Jana (1979) CZE PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM 00:22:59,00 00:05:07,00(28) 00:17:52,00(25)
22 Kolomaznik Jan {1999) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:23:06,00 00:04:58,00(18) 00:18:08,00(27)
23 Vrobel Lukas (1977) CZE Kerberos 00:23:06,00 00:05:08,00(30) 00:17:58,00(26)
24 HraSe Zbynék (1974) CZE Elab team. z.s. 00:23:07,00 00:04:55,00(16) 00:18:12,00(29)
25 Hruskova AlZbéta (2000) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:23:10,00 00:04:55,00(15) 00:18:15,00(30)
26 Wohl Pavel (1997) CZE EasyGoRun 00:23:14,00 00:04:47,00(9) 00:18:27,00(33)
27 Bartos Petr (1978) CZE TTK Slavia V3 Plzeri 00:23:16,00 00:04:56,00(17) 00:18:20,00(31)
28 Hrdlickova Anna (2001) CZE 00:23:19,00 00:04:52,00(14) 00:18:28,00(34)
29 Cihl4F Zdislav (1964) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:23:26,00 00:05:49,00(55) 00:17:37,00(23)
30 Cernohorsky Tomas (1997) CZE TT Pibram, z. s. 00:23:35,00 00:05:27,00(45) 00:18:08,00(28)
31 Berka Jan (1989) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:23:37,00 00:06:21,00(65) 00:17:16,00(17)
32 Holomoucky Adam (2000) CZE Triatlon Liberec 00:23:37,00 00:06:05,00(59) 00:17:32,00(22)
33 Stuchlik Jiff (2001) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:23:39,00 00:05:14,00(33) 00:18:25,00(32)
34 Korous Martin (1974) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:23:45,00 00:06:13,00(63) 00:17:32,00(21)
35 Matula Michal (2000) CZE HISPORT Team 00:24:04,00 00:04:49,00(13) 00:19:15,00(38)
36 Zelend Eliska (1998) CZE SOPKo 00:24:08,00 00:04:47,00(10) 00:19:20,00(39)
37 Mysicka David (1998) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:24:22,00 00:05:10,00(31) 00:19:12,00(37)

38 Zadra7il Filip (1998) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:24:27,00 00:05:39,00(53) 00:18:48,00(35)
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Bélinova Natélie (2000)
Strnadova Katefina (1991)
CihlaF Jan (2001)
Obermannova Lucie (1998)
Piémanova Zuzana (1999)
Kostélova Kristyna (2000)
Kmoni¢kova Pavla (2000)
Lahoda Jakub (2000)
Nevyhostény Vladimir (1995)
Heidrichova Anna (1999)
Prokop Evien (1968)

Tuz Jaroslav (1969)
Svecovs Lenka (2001)
Pech Roman (1962)
Pokorna Pavlina (2000)
Schovalova Tereza (1994)
Fiala Ale$ (1966)

Téborska Lenka (1999)
Rysavkova Katefina (1977)
Stuchl Jindfich (1974)
Jandera Petr (1966)
Horriova Adriana (2000)
Reza¢ Martin (1999)
PapeZ Michal (2001)
Kostelnik Jan (1973)
DOLEJS Matous (2001)
Kozlova Katefina (1999)
FiSer Krystof (2001)
Muzicek Petr (1980)
Siskova Barbora (2001)
Piémanova Vendula (2001)
BartoSova Lenka (1982)
Weber Martin (1967)
Pluhafova Denisa (2001)
Valdova Marie (1977)
Stfihavkova Petra (1979)
Prokop Jan (1970)
Kufikova Eva (1965)
Kounovské Veronika (1999)
Jandk Karel (1957)

Kalis Premysl (1952)
Beskydsky Dédek (1945)
Mezerova Dana (1999)
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T BIZU JBC

Eleven Mercedes-Benz Mitas Team

TT LOKO Beroun
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
SK Slavia Praha

SK Slavia Praha
CzechTRI K. Team

SK Slavia Praha
IndividudIni

TJ BIZU JBC

TJ BIZU JABLONEC

Elitavers Jihlava

Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)

SKI CLUB Brandys n.L., z.s.

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
SK Slavia Praha

TJ BIZU JBC

Individualni
TRI-CLUB Jablonec n.N.

Triatlon Liberec

Loko Trutnov

TJ Bizuterie Jablonec n.N.
Triatlon Liberec

TCV JindfichGv Hradec
SBR TT Usti nad Labem
TJ BIZU JBC

TITAN TRILIFE

SK Slavia Praha

TTK Slavia VS Plzefi

K1 Plzeri

Plavecké sporty Kroméfiz. z.s.

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec

TJ BIZU JABLONEC

TRI-CLUB Jablonec nad Nisou
Individualni

TITAN TRILIFE

TJ Znojmo

Klub diichpdct

TT Pfibram, z. s.

00:24:35,00
00:24:43,00
00:24:47,00
00:24:49,00
00:25:03,00
00:25:05,00
00:25:11,00
00:25:13,00
00:25:17,00
00:25:39,00
00:25:39,00
00:25:43,00
00:26:01,00
00:26:08,00
00:26:16,00
00:26:25,00
00:26:26,00
00:26:29,00
00:26:37,00
00:26:42,00
00:26:43,00
00:27:28,00
00:27:33,00
00:27:38,00
00:27:50,00
00:28:00,00
00:28:09,00
00:28:15,00
00:28:23,00
00:28:25,00
00:28:29,00
00:28:32,00
00:29:43,00
00:29:44,00
00:29:53,00
00:30:32,00
00:30:32,00
00:31:54,00
00:33:01,00
00:33:06,00
00:34:11,00
00:36:24,00
00:38:04,00

00:05:05,00(26)
00:05:49,00(56)
00:05:23,00(39)
00:05:06,00(27)
00:05:23,00(40)
00:05:28,00(47)
00:05:25,00(43)
00:04:14,00(1)
00:05:34,00(51)
00:05:34,00(52)
00:06:11,00(61)
00:05:56,00(58)
00:05:33,00(49)
00:06:46,00(72)
00:05:08,00(29)
00:05:33,00(48)
00:06:23,00(68)
00:05:11,00(32)
00:06:14,00(64)
00:07:21,00(77)
00:06:30,00(69)
00:05:24,00(41)
00:07:20,00(76)
00:05:40,00(54)
00:06:06,00(60)
00:07:15,00(74)
00:06:23,00(67)
00:05:19,00(36)
00:05:05,00(25)
00:05:15,00(34)
00:05:21,00(38)
00:06:11,00(62)
00:05:20,00(37)
00:05:00,00(20)
00:08:38,00(80)
00:06:38,00(70)
00:05:50,00(57)
00:08:29,00(79)
00:08:44,00(81)
00:07:14,00(73)
00:10:28,00(82)
00:11:15,00(83)
00:07:17,00(75)

00:19:29,00(44)
00:18:54,00(36)
00:19:25,00(42)
00:19:43,00(48)
00:19:41,00(46)
00:19:37,00(45)
00:19:46,00(49)
00:20:59,00(59)
00:19:43,00(47)
00:20:05,00(52)
00:19:28,00(43)
00:19:48,00(50)
00:20:29,00(56)
00:19:21,00(41)
00:21:08,00(60)
00:20:53,00(58)
00:20:04,00(51)
00:21:19,00(62)
00:20:23,00(55)
00:19:21,00(40)
00:20:13,00(54)
00:22:04,00(67)
00:20:13,00(53)
00:21:58,00(66)
00:21:44,00(63)
00:20:46,00(57)
00:21:46,00(64)
00:22:56,00(69)
00:23:19,00(72)
00:23:11,00(71)
00:23:08,00(70)
00:22:21,00(68)
00:24:23,00(77)
00:24:44,00(79)
00:21:16,00(61)
00:23:54,00(75)
00:24:42,00(78)
00:23:25,00(73)
00:24:17,00(76)
00:25:52,00(81)
00:23:43,00(74)
00:25:09,00(80)
00:30:48,00(84)



82 Souckova Zuzana (1954)

83 Leinerova Lucie (1987)
DNF Cipru$ova Tereza (2000)
DNF CihlaF Jan (1970)

Generovano dne 21.11.2024 13:37

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

SK Slavia Praha

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.

00:38:25,00
00:41:11,00

00:07:45,00(78)

00:11:32,00(84)
00:05:32,00()
00:07:49,00()

00:30:40,00(83)
00:29:39,00(82)



