

Aquatlon Jablonec n. N (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2017) - Celkově, 15.04.2017



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Semerád Martin (1999)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:19:55,00	00:04:49,00(12)	00:15:07,00(1)
2	Grebík Radim (2001)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:20:15,00	00:04:41,00(8)	00:15:34,00(2)
3	Powada Jakub (1993)	CZE	Kerberos	00:20:38,00	00:04:23,00(3)	00:16:15,00(5)
4	Pospíšil Matyáš (2000)	CZE	PK JH	00:20:43,00	00:04:24,00(4)	00:16:19,00(6)
5	Schoval František (1988)	CZE	Elab	00:21:01,00	00:05:19,00(35)	00:15:42,00(3)
6	Šiajs Petr (1990)	CZE	Triathlonový klub Slavia VŠ Plzeň. z.s.	00:21:08,00	00:04:22,00(2)	00:16:46,00(10)
7	Michálek Filip (2001)	CZE	PK JH	00:21:24,00	00:04:30,00(7)	00:16:54,00(12)
8	Jurica Josef (1998)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:21:30,00	00:04:48,00(11)	00:16:42,00(8)
9	Vosejпка Jan (1999)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:21:42,00	00:04:59,00(19)	00:16:44,00(9)
10	Zahradník Štěpán (1997)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:21:42,00	00:04:28,00(6)	00:17:13,00(16)
11	Koblížek Šimon (1999)	CZE	SBR TT Ústí nad Labem	00:21:52,00	00:04:24,00(5)	00:17:28,00(19)
12	Čapková Tereza (1987)	CZE	TRI KLUB Přebíř	00:22:00,00	00:05:25,00(42)	00:16:35,00(7)
13	Stříhávka Jindřich (2000)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:22:01,00	00:05:04,00(24)	00:16:57,00(13)
14	Beneš Matěj (2001)	CZE		00:22:14,00	00:06:22,00(66)	00:15:52,00(4)
15	Walter Jan (1992)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:22:19,00	00:05:26,00(44)	00:16:53,00(11)
16	Srč Jiří (1998)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	00:22:22,00	00:05:03,00(21)	00:17:18,00(18)
17	Leszkow David (2000)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	00:22:34,00	00:05:04,00(23)	00:17:30,00(20)
18	Teplý Ondřej (1978)	CZE	HISPORT Team	00:22:36,00	00:05:28,00(46)	00:17:09,00(15)
19	Petiška Ondřej (1997)	CZE	SK RN HK	00:22:41,00	00:05:33,00(50)	00:17:07,00(14)
20	Hájek Tomáš (2000)	CZE	JPK AXIS	00:22:48,00	00:05:04,00(22)	00:17:45,00(24)
21	Jiroušková Jana (1979)	CZE	PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM	00:22:59,00	00:05:07,00(28)	00:17:52,00(25)
22	Kolomazník Jan (1999)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:23:06,00	00:04:58,00(18)	00:18:08,00(27)
23	Vrobel Lukáš (1977)	CZE	Kerberos	00:23:06,00	00:05:08,00(30)	00:17:58,00(26)
24	Hraše Zbyněk (1974)	CZE	Elab team. z.s.	00:23:07,00	00:04:55,00(16)	00:18:12,00(29)
25	Hrušková Alžběta (2000)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:23:10,00	00:04:55,00(15)	00:18:15,00(30)
26	Wohl Pavel (1997)	CZE	EasyGoRun	00:23:14,00	00:04:47,00(9)	00:18:27,00(33)
27	Bartoš Petr (1978)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:23:16,00	00:04:56,00(17)	00:18:20,00(31)
28	Hrdličková Anna (2001)	CZE		00:23:19,00	00:04:52,00(14)	00:18:28,00(34)
29	Cihlák Zdislav (1964)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:23:26,00	00:05:49,00(55)	00:17:37,00(23)
30	Černošský Tomáš (1997)	CZE	TT Přebíř, z. s.	00:23:35,00	00:05:27,00(45)	00:18:08,00(28)
31	Berka Jan (1989)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:23:37,00	00:06:21,00(65)	00:17:16,00(17)
32	Holomoucký Adam (2000)	CZE	Triatlon Liberec	00:23:37,00	00:06:05,00(59)	00:17:32,00(22)
33	Stuchlík Jiří (2001)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:23:39,00	00:05:14,00(33)	00:18:25,00(32)
34	Korous Martin (1974)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:23:45,00	00:06:13,00(63)	00:17:32,00(21)
35	Matula Michal (2000)	CZE	HISPORT Team	00:24:04,00	00:04:49,00(13)	00:19:15,00(38)
36	Zelená Eliška (1998)	CZE	SOPKo	00:24:08,00	00:04:47,00(10)	00:19:20,00(39)
37	Myšička David (1998)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:24:22,00	00:05:10,00(31)	00:19:12,00(37)
38	Zdražil Filip (1998)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:24:27,00	00:05:39,00(53)	00:18:48,00(35)

39	Bělinová Natálie (2000)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:24:35,00	00:05:05,00(26)	00:19:29,00(44)
40	Strnadová Kateřina (1991)	CZE	Eleven Mercedes-Benz Mitas Team	00:24:43,00	00:05:49,00(56)	00:18:54,00(36)
41	Cihlář Jan (2001)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:24:47,00	00:05:23,00(39)	00:19:25,00(42)
42	Obermannová Lucie (1998)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:24:49,00	00:05:06,00(27)	00:19:43,00(48)
43	Pičmanová Zuzana (1999)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:25:03,00	00:05:23,00(40)	00:19:41,00(46)
44	Košťálová Kristýna (2000)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:25:05,00	00:05:28,00(47)	00:19:37,00(45)
45	Kmoníčková Pavla (2000)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:25:11,00	00:05:25,00(43)	00:19:46,00(49)
46	Lahoda Jakub (2000)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:25:13,00	00:04:14,00(1)	00:20:59,00(59)
47	Nevyhoštěný Vladimír (1995)	CZE	Individuální	00:25:17,00	00:05:34,00(51)	00:19:43,00(47)
48	Heidrichová Anna (1999)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:25:39,00	00:05:34,00(52)	00:20:05,00(52)
49	Prokop Evžen (1968)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JABLONEC	00:25:39,00	00:06:11,00(61)	00:19:28,00(43)
50	Tuž Jaroslav (1969)	CZE		00:25:43,00	00:05:56,00(58)	00:19:48,00(50)
51	Švecová Lenka (2001)	CZE	Elitavers Jihlava	00:26:01,00	00:05:33,00(49)	00:20:29,00(56)
52	Pech Roman (1962)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	00:26:08,00	00:06:46,00(72)	00:19:21,00(41)
53	Pokorná Pavlína (2000)	CZE	SKI CLUB Brandýs n.L., z.s.	00:26:16,00	00:05:08,00(29)	00:21:08,00(60)
54	Schovalová Tereza (1994)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:26:25,00	00:05:33,00(48)	00:20:53,00(58)
55	Fiala Aleš (1966)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:26:26,00	00:06:23,00(68)	00:20:04,00(51)
56	Táborská Lenka (1999)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:26:29,00	00:05:11,00(32)	00:21:19,00(62)
57	Ryšávková Kateřina (1977)	CZE		00:26:37,00	00:06:14,00(64)	00:20:23,00(55)
58	Stuchl Jindřich (1974)	CZE	Individuální	00:26:42,00	00:07:21,00(77)	00:19:21,00(40)
59	Jandera Petr (1966)	CZE	TRI-CLUB Jablonec n.N.	00:26:43,00	00:06:30,00(69)	00:20:13,00(54)
60	Horňová Adriana (2000)	CZE		00:27:28,00	00:05:24,00(41)	00:22:04,00(67)
61	Řezáč Martin (1999)	CZE	Triatlon Liberec	00:27:33,00	00:07:20,00(76)	00:20:13,00(53)
62	Papež Michal (2001)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:27:38,00	00:05:40,00(54)	00:21:58,00(66)
63	Kostelník Jan (1973)	CZE	TJ Bižuterie Jablonec n.N.	00:27:50,00	00:06:06,00(60)	00:21:44,00(63)
64	DOLEJŠ Matouš (2001)	CZE	Triatlon Liberec	00:28:00,00	00:07:15,00(74)	00:20:46,00(57)
65	Kozlová Kateřina (1999)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:28:09,00	00:06:23,00(67)	00:21:46,00(64)
66	Fišer Kryštof (2001)	CZE	SBR TT Ústí nad Labem	00:28:15,00	00:05:19,00(36)	00:22:56,00(69)
67	Mužiček Petr (1980)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:28:23,00	00:05:05,00(25)	00:23:19,00(72)
68	Šišková Barbora (2001)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:28:25,00	00:05:15,00(34)	00:23:11,00(71)
69	Pičmanová Vendula (2001)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:28:29,00	00:05:21,00(38)	00:23:08,00(70)
70	Bartošová Lenka (1982)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:28:32,00	00:06:11,00(62)	00:22:21,00(68)
71	Weber Martin (1967)	CZE	K1 Plzeň	00:29:43,00	00:05:20,00(37)	00:24:23,00(77)
72	Pluhařová Denisa (2001)	CZE	Plavecké sporty Kroměříž. z.s.	00:29:44,00	00:05:00,00(20)	00:24:44,00(79)
73	Valdová Marie (1977)	CZE		00:29:53,00	00:08:38,00(80)	00:21:16,00(61)
74	Střihavková Petra (1979)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:30:32,00	00:06:38,00(70)	00:23:54,00(75)
75	Prokop Jan (1970)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JABLONEC	00:30:32,00	00:05:50,00(57)	00:24:42,00(78)
76	Kuřiková Eva (1965)	CZE	TRI-CLUB Jablonec nad Nisou	00:31:54,00	00:08:29,00(79)	00:23:25,00(73)
77	Kounovská Veronika (1999)	CZE	Individuální	00:33:01,00	00:08:44,00(81)	00:24:17,00(76)
78	Janák Karel (1957)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:33:06,00	00:07:14,00(73)	00:25:52,00(81)
79	Kališ Přemysl (1952)	CZE	TJ Znojmo	00:34:11,00	00:10:28,00(82)	00:23:43,00(74)
80	Beskydský Dědek (1945)	CZE	Klub důchpdců	00:36:24,00	00:11:15,00(83)	00:25:09,00(80)
81	Mezerová Dana (1999)	CZE	TT Přeborní, z. s.	00:38:04,00	00:07:17,00(75)	00:30:48,00(84)

82	Součková Zuzana (1954)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:38:25,00	00:07:45,00(78)	00:30:40,00(83)
83	Leinerová Lucie (1987)	CZE		00:41:11,00	00:11:32,00(84)	00:29:39,00(82)
DNF	Ciprušová Tereza (2000)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:05:32,00()		---
DNF	Cihlář Jan (1970)	CZE	TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.	00:07:49,00()		---

Generováno dne 14.04.2026 13:36